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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1903. 1904.

Hawera County—continued.
Henson, William, Hawera
Hicks, Robert, Tongahoe, Hawera
Higginson, Thomas, Hawera
Holroyd, Thomas, Manaia
Hughes, D. J., Manaia
Hunter, Moore (Est. of), Burnside, Hawera
Inkster, Gideon, Normanby
Jackson, Charlotte, Normanby
Jenkins, T. H., Dove Dale,Eltham
Jennings, Charles W., Hawera
Johnston, C, Normanby
Kemp, S. E., and F. W., Manaia
Lander, G. and J., Ohangai
Larcom Bros., Hawera
Law, Robert, Kaponga
Leslie, James, Kaupokonui
Livingston, Fred., Rangitoto, Hawera
Lysaght, B. C, Hawera
Lysaght, F. V., Hawera
Lysaght, H. T., Otaku, Hawera
Lysaght, J. R. (Estate of), Hawera
Marsh, E. H., Hawera
Marx, Jacob, Mangatoki
Maslin, Caleb J., Eltham
McDonald, W. H., Ararata, Hawera
McKoy, H., and Co., Normanby
McLean, R., Hawera
McLeod, Henry, Hawera
McWilliam, A., Normanby
Milham, Mrs. E., Whakamara
Miller, Henry, Hawera
Mitchell, J. D., Manaia
Moore, F. E., Hawera
Morris, Charles, Awatuna East
Morrison, Joseph, Hawera
Muir, Quentin, Hawera
Munro, Alexander, Hawera
Murray, J. Ure, Eltham
Newell, A., Hawera
O'Donnell, A., Inaha
Ogle Bros., Hawera
Owen, T. W., Otakeho
Palmer, R., Hawera
Parker, J. C, Ararata, Hawera
Patterson, J. J., Manaia
Pearce, J. S., Kapuni
Pease, A. C, Mangetoki
Pease, J. F., Mataura,Hawera
Pettigrew, John, Pihama
Piper, A. A., Meremere
Piper, G. E., Meremere
Powdrell, W. D., Manaia
Quin, J. T, Eltham
Raikes, W. C, Pihama
Rainie, C. F., Manaia
Reid, W. H., Manaia
Revell, Edward, Eltham
Richardson, A., Normanby
Robertson, John, Auroa
Robertson, J. and W., The Lakes, Hawera ...
Robertson, J. and W., Sea View, Otakeho ...
Robinson, O. L., Mangamingi
Saunders, J. T., Hawera
Saxton, P. H., Ohangai
Scott, J.W., Whakamara
Sellers, J. H., Okaiawa
Shrimpton, E. A., Hawera
Slater, William, Eltham
Sowerby, Thomas, Fakes, Hawera
Sowerby, Thomas, Makino, Hawera
Sowerby, Thomas, Mason's, Hawera
Spence, James, Otakeho
Stade, F. A., Mangatoki
Stone, Charles, Manutahi
Tarrant, P., Meremere
Tolme, Bros., Meremere
Tong, E., Manaia
Tonks, A. S., Hawera
Turner, G. C, Eltham
Vinten, Mrs. S., Manaia
Wallace, William, Meremere
Ward, W. H., Kaupokonui
Washer, Charles, Inaha

'95
'85

25
484

'953
300
529
99°

'7
54
60

648
1791

20

'4
120

1400
1414
1207
3180

200

300
700

24
503

1189
20

1624
20
43
27
3'

2908.3
46

'5°
60

250

925
65Nil

324
20

2384
295

Nil
973

56
81

8
588
1685
Nil

16
'35

3020
1265
1250
2145

100
21

44'
843
Nil
1822
3°5

1020
Nil
'548

485
37

230
42
9°
40
28
95
60

784
132Nil

1300
100
80

2265
200
765

1466
4160

Nil

20
840
60
30

2622
200

1080
1641
'25

3°
140

1613
610
'77
67

'378
469
111
44
82

3'
1699
300
172
24

1710
549
98
47
82

275
230

Nil
Nil
1022
'939
620
Nil
Nil

96
Nil

10
'35

1782
1492
Nil
37°

10

47

3'9
475
'7
■4

IOOO
2000
IO72

3°
54

IOO

15
26

1611
'433

32
55'
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No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1903.

April 30,
1904.

Hawera County—continued.
Wells, W. T. P., Manaia
White, Henry, Whakamara
White, J., Normanby
Whyte, Thomas, Kapuni
Williams, Alfred, Hawera
Williams, D. J., Meremere
Williams, Walter O., Hawera
Williams, William, Meremere
Willis, D. J., Hawera
Wills, A. T., Hawera
Wilson and Greaves, Ararata, Hawera
Wilson, Gilbert, Kaponga
Winks, James, Hawera
Winks, John, Woodside, Normanby
Winks, Thomas A., Hawera
Woods, C. C, Whareroa, Hawera
Woods, C. C, Koromatuaroa, Hawera
Young, N. C, Hawera
Young, W. S., Otakeho

1062
'5
'7
'4

35'
394
'5°
400

IOOO

960
80

Nil
40

257
286
280
4°3

1100

596
2573

323
360
93°
400

Nil
369

96
655

295°
359

781
604

i°34
25

190

PATEA COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Aiken, G. C, Waverley
Aiken, Mrs. J., Gowanlee, Waverley
Alexander, T. and G., Waitotara
Allan, G. T., Alton
Allen, Thomas, Alton
Allen, Thomas, Mill Farm, Alton
Annabell, J.R., Ngamata Pouri
Asch, W. van, Taumatatahi
Asch, G. van, Ngamatapouri
Ball, Charles H., Waverley
Balmforth, William, Patea
Baird, M. F., Hawera
Barry, Michael, Waitotara
Bason, T., jun.,Wanganui
Best, W., Waverley
Birch, Wm., Waitotara
Blake, E. P., Waverley
Blake, S., Opaku, Hurleyville
Blennerhassett, W., Orangimea
Blundell, L. W., Orangimea
Blyth, James, Momohaki
Bourke, Patrick, Patea
Bradley, John,Derry Farm, Waverley
Braifhwaite, G. F., Ngamata Pouri
Bremer, L. G., Elmina, Patea
Bremer Robt., Kohi, Waverley
Bremer, G. F., Crescent Falls, Patea
Brewer, William, Waihau, Waitotara
Broughton, G., and Co., Patea
Brown, R. S., Mangamingi
Campbell,Peter, Manutahi
Candy, C. B., Waverley
Cave Brothers, Kaimanuka
Cave Brothers, The Grange, Waverley
Chesswas, John,Kaimanuka
Chowen, John,Waverley
Coghill, David, Waverley
Crabb, J. S., Alva Park, Manutahi
Crawshaw, J. T., Waitotara
Crawshaw, J. T., Waitotara
Croft, Thomas, Hurleyville
Cullinane, D. P., Share Villa, Makirikiri
Curtice, W. F., Patea
Dalton, J., and Co., Waverley
Davidson, Alexander, Patea
Death, F. C, Whenuakura, Patea
Death, George, Waitotara
Death, H. J.,Waverley
Death, J. E., Patea
Death, Thomas, Patea
Derrett, W. and E., Pine Hill, Patea
Derrett, W. and E., Kawhiti, Patea
Dickie, James, jun.,Waverley
Dickie and Sons, Huanui, Waverley
Dickie Brothers and Boddy, Waverley
Dunn, David, Waverley
Dyke, Henry, Waverley
Edgecombe, G., Patea
Edgecombe, Richard, Patea

i°5.847 107,252

900
3099

250
281

85
358

35891840
496

1150

'295

1060
70

1880
695
934

920
1360
3500
Nil

196
75

380
3552
1740
592

1031
120

1168
200

98
1266

3°
1684
1008
95°
547

1070
1170
387

1362
1042
170066; 7
355
896
879
893

Nil

1200
953
54°

'346
IOOO

1903
5029

241
1074
884
700
260

49'
778

"77386
387
25°

58
77°
100

'563
788
39

'395
937

1045
95°

2920
593

1490

'79'
363
890

32
455
256
23°
65

840
'5°
38

'49°
800

Nil
825787
998
650

2262
583

'557
491

Nil288
800

960
200

8
Nil
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